660 RALLYE FACTORY REPL. 2006 <2006><EU><9799F9>

ACCESSORIES
2438
® O
@
-
(
@O’
B AR S 2
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
2 6000207910030 HANDGUARD L/S+R/S CPL.BLCK 1.00
2 6000207910004 HANDGUARD L/S+R/S CPL.ORANGE 0.00
9 58511009000 HEAD LIGHT PROTECTOR RALLYE 01 1.00
10 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 6.00
11 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 6.00
12 0933050163 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 5X16 6.00
13 58308113051 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER EXC '93 1.00
20 5021204000030 MIRROR L/S BLACK ACERBIS '97 1.00
20 5021214000030 MIRROR R/S BLACK ACERBIS '97 1.00




30 5030801030030 FENDER FRONT BROAD BLACK 03 1.00
31 59008019000 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 2000 EXC 1.00
32 58408009050 SPACER BUSHING FRONT FENDER 4.00
33 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00
41 58311241000 REAR LIGHT LENS ACERBIS '93 1.00
42 58414042000 BULB 12V 21/5W (BAY15S)REINFO. 1.00
43 0981290193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981 2,9x19 2.00
76 58511076000 WIRING HARNESS REAR RALLYE '97 1.00
85 58201085000 CLAMP F.SPEED CABLE D=8MM 2001 1.00
86 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00
92 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 6.00
94 5900109400030 FORK PROTECT L/S+R/S BLACK 02 1.00




